
URE PONEDELJEK TOREK SREDA ČETRTEK PETEK 

0. 

7.30 – 8.15  
    

1. 

8.20-9.05 

    8.20-9.20 

GŠV/ŠR 

M. Ogrizek 

tel 

SP/SZ 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

SP/SZ 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

DVZ/DZT 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

DVZ/DZT 

M. Arnuš 

D37 

2. 

9.10-9.55 

         9.20-10.20 

LVZ/KZ 

A. Kosem 

D44 

RS/ROS 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

RS/ROS 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

GŠV/DPČ 

M. Ogrizek 

tel 

DVZ/DZT 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

3. 

10.10-10.55 

       10.20-11.20 

LVZ/KZ 

A. Kosem 

D44 

GŠV/ŠR 

M. Ogrizek 

tel 

GVZ/KZ 

D. Žganec Horvat 

D44 

SP/SZ 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

DVZ/DZT 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

4. 

11.00-11.45 

       11.20-12.20 

DVZ/DZT 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

DVZ/DZT 

S. Petek 

P24 

GŠV/DPČ 

M. Ogrizek 

tel 

RS/ROS 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

GŠV/KZ 

M. Ogrizek 

tel 

5. 

11.50-12.35 

        12.20-13.20 

SP/SZ 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

DVZ/DZT 

S. Petek 

P24 

DVZ/DZT 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

LVZ/DD 

A. Kosem 

P27 

RS/ROS 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

6. 

12.55-13.40 

        13.20-14.20 

DVZ/IŽS 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

IZV/IZV 

učitelji 

SP/IZV 

E. Jurgec 

D44 

IZV/IZV 

učitelji 

GVZ/KZ 

S. Potočnik 

D44 

7. 

13.45-14.30 

     

PODPIS RAZREDNIKA:                                                        PODPIS RAVNATELJICE: 

PPVI 5B–6B  

RAZREDNIK Staša Potočnik    U R N I K           2024-2025 


